COUNTY: LOUDON

Site Information:

Eaton Elementary
423 Hickory Creek Road
Lenoir City, TN

Ft. Loudon Middle
1083 Mulberry St
Loudon, TN

Greenback School
6945 Morganton Road
Greenback , TN 37742

Highland Park
4404 Hwy 11E
Lenoir City, TN

Lenoir City BGC
201 N B Street
Lenoir City, TN 37771

Lenoir City Elementary
203 Kelly Lane
Lenoir City, TN 37771

Lenoir City High School
1485 Old Hwy 95
Lenoir City, TN 37771

Loudon Elementary
2175 Roberts Road
Loudon, TN 37774

Loudon High School
1039 Mulberry Street
Loudon, TN 37774

Loudon Pool
1051 Mulberry Street
Loudon, TN 37774

North Middle School
421 Hickory Creek Road
Lenoir City, TN 37771

Phladelphia Elementary
300 Spring Street
Philadelphia, TN 37486

PREP

PREP

LHS

PREP

NMS

LCES

PREP

LCES

PREP

PREP

LHS

PREP

LHS

Contact #

865-986-2420

865-458-4326

865-856-3028

865-986-9944

865-232-1228

865-988-7243

865-986-2072

865-458-2001

865-458-4326

865-458-4326

865-986-9944

865-458-4326

Contact Name:

Joy Newport

Michelle Bushy

Sherry Brown

Sandra Ward

Allison Irey

Tina Ward

Andrew Klicky

Michelle Brooskhear

Michelle Bushey

Michelle Bushey

Sandra Ward

Michelle Bushy

Dates operating:

05/27-06/19
5/30only F

05/27-06/19
5/30 only F

05/27-06-19
5/30only F

05/27-06/19
5/30only F

05/27-08/01
Closed 6/19
Closed 7/4

06/02-06/27

05/27-06/19
05/27-07/18
07/21-07/23
Closed 6/23-7/4
05/27-06/19
5/30 only F

05/27-06/27

05/27-06/27

05/27-06/19
5/30 only F

05/27-06/19
5/30 only F

Vendors: Loudon County Schools & Lenoir City Schools

Meals Served:

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Lunch

Breakast
Lunch

Breakfast
Lunch

Days:

M-TH
M-TH

M-Th
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH

M-Th
M-Th

M-F
M-F

M-TH
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH
M-W

M-TH

M-TH

M-F
M-F

M-TH
M-TH

M-TH
M-TH

Meal time: PRESITE

7:30-8:00

11:10-11:45

8:00-8:30
11:00-12:00

7:45-8:15
11:30-12:00

7:30-8:15
11:00-11:30

8:00-9:00
11:00-12:00

7:30-8:00
11:30-12:00

9:00-10:00
9:20-10:15
12:00-1:00

7:30-8:00
11:00-11:30

7:30-8:30
10:30-12:00

12:45-1:15

7:30-8:00
11:00-11:30

7:45-8:00
11:00-12:00

Prep Sites: Each School and LCES and LCHS

1ST WEEK

4 WEEK



Steekee Elementary LHS 865-458-4326
4500 Steekee School Rd
Loudon, TN 37774

Westside Terrace Apartments LHS 865-458-4326
939 Maramont Parkway
Loudon, TN 37774

Michelle Bushy

Michelle Bushey

05/27-06/19
5/30 only F

05/27-06/27

Breakfast
Lunch

Lunch

M-F

7:45-8:15
11:00-12:00

12:05-12:35



